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0il & Gas Well Drilling
Water Wells
Geo-Loop Installation

Phone: 913-557-9083

Paola, KS 66071 Fax:  913-557-9084
WELL LOG
Colt Energy, Inc.
Rector #D4
API #15-125-32 362 M
September 11 - September 12, 2013
Formation Total
soll & clay 3
broken lime 8
shale 166
lime 168
sand 210 white no oil making water
coal 211
shale 252
lime 257 oil show
broken sand 262 brown & grey light bleeding
sand 274 white no ail
shale 257
lime 281
shale 397
lime 406 oil show
shale 422
broken sand 426 brown & grey ok bleeding
shale 468
lime 471
shale 564
lime 566
shale 578
lime 586
shale 587
lime 585
oil sand 604 green good bleeding
sand 624 green no oil
shale 642
lime 656
shale 658
lime 662
shale 672
lime 678
shale 706
sand 714 grey, no oil
shale 738
sand 745 grey no oil show
shale 792
lime 815 oil show
shale 847
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23 oil sand 870 grey good bleeding Peru
20 shale 890
32 lime 922
10 shale 932
22 lime 954
6 shale 860
10 lime 970
12 shale 982
1 coal 983
159 shale 1142 with a few sandy seams
2 lime 1144
20 shale 1164
14 silty shale 1178
4 shale 1182
6 oil sand 1188 brown light bleeding
1 broken sand 1189 brown & green no show
91 shale 1280 TD

Drilled a 12 1/4" hole to 20.5'
Drilled a 6 3/4" hole to 1280’

Set 20.5' of 8 5/8" no cement.



